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Women / 3 / Younger B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kiana Kim127
GymStars Modesto

9.375 9.300 9.1008.625 36.400
2T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Alexandra Lee102
Davis Diamonds

9.375 9.200 9.2008.550 36.325
2T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Hannah Rupp125
GymStars Modesto

9.300 8.775 8.5759.050 35.700
5 4 1 7T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Edejer115
Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.550 8.7758.925 35.450
7 7 2 4 4 

4 

Alannah Griesemer105
Davis Diamonds

9.100 8.800 8.8008.325 35.025
8 3 6 3 5 

5 

Anissa Morgan103
Davis Diamonds

9.325 8.725 8.5258.025 34.600
4 5 9 9 6 

6 

Emma Schouten114
Dream Xtreme

9.475 7.875 8.6258.225 34.200
1 12 7 6 7 

7 

Bethany McElhern101
Davis Diamonds

9.250 8.375 8.5757.675 33.875
6 8 11 7T 8 

8 

Charlotte Stevens106
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.250 8.3258.125 33.750
10 9 8 11 9 

9 

Jamie Hancock154
Top Flight

8.500 8.225 7.9508.575 33.250
14T 10 4 14 10 

10 

Ainsley Waechter159
Black Diamond

8.875 7.650 8.4757.850 32.850
11 14 10 10 11 

11 

Alexandra Cutonilli157
Black Diamond

8.650 7.900 8.6757.600 32.825
12 11 13T 5 12 

12 

Hailey Freestone116
Dream Xtreme

8.375 8.625 8.0007.625 32.625
16 6 12 12 13 

13 

Ava Guistino104
Davis Diamonds

8.525 7.850 7.5507.600 31.525
13 13 13T 15 14 

14 

Reese Quick165
Davis Diamonds

9.075 7.000 7.9757.175 31.225
9 15 15 13 15 

15 

Alena Shamo147
USA Elite

8.500 0.000 6.7500.000 15.250
14T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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